Fans | Air Handling Units | Air Distribution Products | Fire Safety | Air Conditioning | Air Curtains and Heating Products | Tunnel Fans
Sy
st
em
ai
r G
m
bH

26
24
18 20 22
16141210
10 12
14
16
18
20
2224
26 28 30 32 34
36
2,5
700
Article no. Size *
CAXPV31501 AXC 315-6-2 (0,75kW)IE3 NL
Article no. Size *
CAXPV40001 AXC 400-6-2 (0,75kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV40002 AXC 400-6-2 (1,1kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV40003 AXC 400-6-2 (1,5kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV40004 AXC 400-6-2 (2,2kW)IE3 NL
Article no. Size *
CAXPV45001 AXC 450-6-2 (0,75kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV45002 AXC 450-6-2 (1,1kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV45003 AXC 450-6-2 (1,5kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV45004 AXC 450-6-2 (2,2kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV45005 AXC 450-6-2 (3,0kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV45006 AXC 450-6-2 (4,0kW)IE3 NL
Article no. Size *
CAXPV35501 AXC 355-6-2 (0,75kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV35502 AXC 355-6-2 (1,1kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV35503 AXC 355-6-2 (1,5kW)IE3 NL
Article no. Size *
CAXPV50001 AXC 500-6-2 (1,1kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV50002 AXC 500-6-2 (1,5kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV50003 AXC 500-6-2 (2,2kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV50004 AXC 500-6-2 (3,0kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV50005 AXC 500-6-2 (4,0kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV50006 AXC 500-6-2 (5,5kW)IE3 NL
CAXPV50007 AXC 500-6-2 (7,5kW)IE3 NL
0 4000 8000 12000 16000 20000 24000
900
1050
750